w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888	TE
CH
N
IC
AL
 D

 J
O
IN
T
- L
AB
Latham Ultimate Series Brass Expansion Joint Cover
LAB
Brass Code
smooth deck A B C D E F Movement Total Available
Movement
Overall
Depth
Cover Plate
Thickness
LAB-25 25 56 38 18 12 60 +/-12mm 24mm 25mm 3mm
LAB-50 50 82 64 18 12 60 +/-12mm 24mm 25mm 3mm
LAB-51 50 105 75 30 25 75 +/-25mm 50mm 25mm 3mm
LAB-75 75 130 100 30 25 75 +/-25mm 50mm 25mm 3mm
LAB-100 100 155 125 30 25 75 +/-25mm 50mm 25mm 5mm
LAB-150 150 205 175 30 25 75 +/-25mm 50mm 25mm 5mm
FEATURES
•	 Solid brass floor-to-wall expansion joint cover.
•	 Robust system suited to pedestrian applications.
•	 25mm depth below floor finish.